Draw Date by Month November 2023

Draw Date

11/1/2023

11/2/2023

11/3/2023

11/4/2023

11/5/2023

11/6/2023

11/7/2023

11/8/2023

11/9/2023
11/10/2023
11/11/2023
11/12/2023
11/13/2023
11/14/2023
11/15/2023
11/16/2023
11/17/2023
11/18/2023
11/19/2023
11/20/2023
11/21/2023
11/22/2023
11/23/2023
11/24/2023
11/25/2023
11/26/2023
11/27/2023
11/28/2023
11/29/2023
11/30/2023

Wednesday, October 31, 2023

Draw Amt First Name

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

John W.
Brent
Kelly
Kurt
Scott

Mark and Stac

Don
Jared

Rich and Bonn

Sherri

Russell Stephe

Lisa
Jayne
John
Tom
Ralph
Roger
Jan
Rich
Matt
Bonnie
Nate
Erv
Todd
Allen
George
Dan
Brian E.
Dean

Andrew

Last Name

Warren
Jackson
Shirah
Lorentz
Lorentz
Bohn
Dufner
Dewey
Bohn
Youngren
Horbal
McCullen
Kath
Pojanowski
Otremba
Jelen
Fahrenkrug
Ness

Van Drehle

Johnson

Christopherso

Burmeister
Carlson
Peltier
Benz
Feragen
Horstmann
Hessing
Christenson

Caruthers

Calendar #:

8060
6418
7369
4862
4865
7212
0935
1064
7213
7616
8596
5665
3514
7089
7494
0648
5676
4707
7814
6523
8805
0188
9470
5446
0667
7943
4213
0955
1674
8606

City

Pine River
Mankato

St Johns

Sauk Rapids
Elrosa
McGregor
Watkins
Pelikin Rapids
Aitkins
Columbia Heights
Crystal
Bloomington
Owatonna
Aitkin

Pierz

Canby
Minneapolis
Sauk Centre
Melrose
Rochester
Dilworth
Alexandria
Maplewood
Taylors Falls
Tyler
Goodridge
Stewartville
Loretto
International Falls

Golden Valley

Page 1 of 1

Post #

3839
1218
6893
2853
2853
1727
5460

612
1727

230

494
1296
3723
1727
6692
5334
1296
2853
7050
1218
1223
7902
1350
6424
5334
2793
8980
5460
2948

494



Draw Date by Month ‘October 2023

Draw Date

10/1/2023

10/2/2023

10/3/2023

10/4/2023

10/5/2023

10/6/2023

10/7/2023

10/8/2023

10/9/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/14/2023
10/15/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023
10/21/2023
10/22/2023
10/23/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/28/2023
10/29/2023
10/30/2023
10/31/2023

Draw Amt

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

Friday, September 29, 2023

First Name

Marlon
Aaron
Isabella
Steven
Mark
Glenn
Tim
TJ.

Jan

Jill
Mike
Carrie
Deb
Deb
Bill

Pat
Troy
Nick
Heather
Keith
David
Danny
Kathy
Janice
Jack
Jen
Donna
Roberta
Vicky
Lonnie

Roman

Last Name

Koefs
Hyland
Valenzuela
Franklin
Morrison
Pauls
Amundsen
Mead
Hovan
Fox
Armstrong
Beeson
Kronback
Aase
Benton
Nelson
Huntington
Febo
Amhany
Miller
Gunderson
Oftedahl
Quandt
Devries
Valentine
Weiss
Lichtblau
Nyquist
Firle
Skalicky
Staloch

Calendar #:

8040
7880
1785
8295
6718
00916
1498
196
520
3419
6494
5666
3032
8388
270
7337
6857
7146
1158
5529
5412
6254
4277
2908
1833
7362
499
8214
5819
6631
9311

City
Pequot Lakes
Goodridge

International Falls

Greenfield
Austin
Watkins
Victoria
Osakis
Hastings
Cannon Falls
Mankato
Bloomington
Elysian
Kenyon
Otesgo
Preston
Lanesboro
Buffalo
Melica

Stacy
Lindstrom
Pemberton
Stewartville

Onamia

International Falls

Preston
Lake City
Nisswa
Farifax
Austin
Red Wing

Page 1 of 1

Post #

3839
2793
2948
5555
1216
5460
1791
7902
1210
4452
1218
1296
950
141
5518
6893
6913
1727
10794

6424
1218
8980

955
2948
6393
8729

230
8459
1216
5727



Draw Date Draw Amt First Name Last Name Calendar #: City Post #
9/1/2023 $50.00 Bob Sonnek 6439 Minnesota Lake 1218
9/2/2023 $50.00 Lance Gladis 1304 Brookings 2980
9/3/2023 $50.00 Steven McKnight 4368 St Paul 8980
9/4/2023 $100.00 Megan Fell 8926 Meadowlands 137
9/5/2023 $50.00 Ray Statow 4068 Benson 1403
9/6/2023 $50.00 John Le Miear 3834 Little Falls 1112
9/7/2023 $50.00 Anthony Speiker 6062 Minneapolis 6208
9/8/2023 $50.00 Gary Gunstinson 3691 Frazee 3922

9/9/2023 $50.00 Annette Peters 8381 Kenyon 141
9/10/2023 $50.00 Mary Worke 3575 Blooming Prairie 3723
9/11/2023 $200.00 Bob Low 6320 Cottage Grove 1218
9/12/2023 $50.00 Eric Nelson 7393 Isanti 6692
9/13/2023 $50.00 Katie Weidner 9640 Cannon Falls 4452
9/14/2023 $500.00 Dianne Cook 8520 Osseo 494
9/15/2023 $500.00 Neil Thompson 3959 Benson 1403
9/16/2023 $50.00 Dave Peterson 5098 Detroit Lakes 7557
9/17/2023 $50.00 Cindy Lange 1209 Milaca 10794
9/18/2023 $50.00 Donna Remling 0087 Waterloo 4393
9/19/2023 $50.00 Mark Gambrodt 4763 Sauk Centre 2853
9/20/2023 $50.00 Maargaret Grecola 8547 Evansville 494
9/21/2023 $50.00 Stacey Luokkaner 5951 Wabasha 9647
9/22/2023 $50.00 Deanna Hochmuter 9642 Cannon Falls 4452
9/23/2023 $50.00 Babs Newman 6713 Austin 1216
9/24/2023 $50.00 Brooke Kimmes 9644 Cannon Falls 4452
9/25/2023 $50.00 Conrad Miller 7082 Aitkin 1727
9/26/2023 $50.00 Dave Seeman 7726 Montevideo 380
9/27/2023 $50.00 Mike Friedrich 9301 Waconia 5727
9/28/2023 $50.00 John Stern 1994 Kandiyhi 1639
9/29/2023 $500.00 Deborah Fry 4143 Stewartville 8980
9/30/2023 $50.00 Jarred Preston 6300 St Clair 1218




Draw Date Draw Amt First Name Last Name Calendar#: City Post #
8/1/2023 $50.00 John Welt 9742 Cannon Falls 4452
8/2/2023 $50.00 Gary Peters 8390 Kenyon 141
8/3/2023 $50.00 Kenneth Ritter 4721 Sauk Centre 2853
8/4/2023 $50.00 Mevin Mullenbach 6671 Adams 1216
8/5/2023 $50.00 Mary Schloeder 0995 St Cloud 5460
8/6/2023 $50.00 Carolyn Reinardy 9770 Red Wing 4452
8/7/2023 $50.00 Debra Noll 3919 Benson 1403
8/9/2023 $50.00 Julia Worke 3574 Blooming Prairie 3723
8/9/2023 $50.00 Ronald Frey 1547 Randall 9073

8/10/2023 $50.00 Nate Firle 5827 Gibbon 8459
8/11/2023 $50.00 Carrie McDougall 2542 Monticello 8731
8/12/2023 $50.00 Marvin Holmstadt 0495 Lake City 8729
8/13/2023 $50.00 Rose Paterson 1522 Carver 1791
8/14/2023 $50.00 Karyl Koding 8014 Hackensack 3839
8/15/2023 $50.00 Steve Tammen 1880 Willmar 1639
8/16/2023 $50.00 Tim Haugen 1026 Fergus Falls 612
8/17/2023 $50.00 Jerilynn Munson 3678 Ottertail 3922
8/18/2023 $50.00 Rollie Frank 4215 Rochester 8980
8/19/2023 $50.00 Dana Bergner 5948 Oronoco 9647
8/20/2023 $50.00 Jason Hippre 1131 Ogilvie 10794
8/21/2023 $50.00 Matthew Bauer 4831 Elrosa 2853
8/22/2023 $50.00 Mary Ellinghuysen 6391 Bellechester 1218
8/23/2023 $50.00 Todd Nutting 6182 McGregor 2747
8/24/2023 $50.00 Don Lilledahl 1587 Blaine 806
8/25/2023 $50.00 John Archer 8884 Duluth 137
8/26/2023 $50.00 Sam Klucas 3972 Benson 1403
8/27/2023 $50.00 Joseph Mentges 6893 Deer River 2720
8/28/2023 $50.00 Wanda Prescher 4428 Rochester 8980
8/29/2023 $50.00 John Wasik 6163 McGregor 2747
8/30/2023 $50.00 Marva Anderson 7710 Montevideo 380
8/31/2023 $50.00 Tom Tratar Jr 4594 White Bear Lake 1782




Draw Date Draw Amt First Name Last Name Calendar#: City Post #
7/1/2023 $50.00 Donna Irwin 1603 Princeton 806
7/2/2023 $50.00 Joan Lentz 2807 Stillwater 9024
7/3/2023 $50.00 Joe Keerstetter 3446 Cannon Falls 4482

. 7/4/2023 $1,000.00 Robert Horack 2986 Waubun 9880
7/5/2023 $50.00 Karen Jacobson 8799 Moorhead 1223
7/6/2023 $50.00 Brent Wendlandt 6400 St Clair 1218
7/7/2023 $50.00 Daniel Monaham 2716 Richfield 5555
7/8/2023 $50.00 Alan Larson 154 Osakis 7902
7/9/2023 $50.00 Josh Anderson 6632 Austin 1216

7/10/2023 $50.00 Patricia Presfield 538 Joplin 1210

7/11/2023 $50.00 Bruce Sobotta 4717 Sauk Centre 2853

7/12/2023 $50.00 Chloe Mellgren 62 Northfield 4393

7/13/2023 $50.00 Nick Hard 3927 Benson 1403

7/14/2023 $50.00 Phil Hogland 2537 Big Lake 8731

7/15/2023 $50.00 Tims Body & Paint 1221 Milaca 10794

7/16/2023 $50.00 Don Swenson 9505 Chatfield 6893

7/17/2023 $50.00 Wendy Leuth 5939 Rochester 9647

7/18/2023 $50.00 Dave Gette 3020 Mankato 950

7/19/2023 $50.00 Marie McCaulley 7463 St Charles 6692

7/20/2023 $50.00 John Barnes 6322 Hager City 1218

7/21/2023 $50.00 Greg Teslow 7208 Circle Pines 1727

7/22/2023 $50.00 Renee Blenker 7857 Melrose 7050

7/23/2023 $50.00 Roger Fahrenkrug 5676 Minneapolis 1296

7/24/2023 $50.00 Curtis Jensen 8447 Owatonna 141

7/25/2023 $50.00 Jerry Peichel 5768 Fairfax 8459

7/26/2023 $50.00 John DeSmet 696 Minneota 5334

7/27/2023 $50.00 Bernie Hammell 6780 Chatfield 6913

7/28/2023 $50.00 Heidi Campbell 4265 Rochester 8980

7/29/2023 $50.00 Joanne Reinardy 9645 Hastings 4452

7/30/2023 $50.00 Don Schwartz 9699 Maplewood 4452

7/31/2023 $50.00 Laura Bekrus 1180 Bodk 10794




Draw Date

First Name

Last Name

Post #

Draw Amt City
6/1/2023 $50.00 Bev Lundorff 3786 Little Falls 1112
6/2/2023 $50.00 Leona Hauschild 9351 Ivanhoe 2980
6/3/2023 $50.00 Jayden Hensley 204 Osakis 7902
6/4/2023 $50.00 Jack Hallaw 4825 Paynesville 612
6/5/2023 $50.00 Carrie Fingerson 6867 Rochester 6913
6/6/2023 $50.00 Gary Tomsche 7841 Albany 7050
6/7/2023 $50.00 Luke Kundsen 9771 Red Wing 4452
6/8/2023 $50.00 Anne Clayton 1017 Circle Pines 1727
6/9/2023 $50.00 Chris Stanke 8430 | Kenyon 141
6/10/2023 $50.00 Jaime Pool 7053 Aitkin 1727
6/11/2023 $50.00 Joshua Kehren 435 Phoenix 8729
6/12/2023 $50.00 Bruce Zabel 7488 Pine City 6692
6/13/2023 $50.00 Maria Belden 6042 Prior Lake 6208
6/14/2023 $500.00 Howard Sjvlestad 7982 Goodridge 2793
6/15/2023 $50.00 Virginia Weaver 005 Faribault 4393
6/16/2023 $50.00 Ruth Lee 399 Lake City 8729
6/17/2023 $50.00 Karin Goodrow 8348 St Cloud 4847
6/18/2023 $250.00 Zach Punches 3392 Red Wing 4452
6/19/2023 $50.00 Paul Fletcher 1751 Suffolk 2948
6/20/2023 $50.00 Pat Wilder 5528 White Bear TWP 7
6/21/2023 $50.00 Jodi Hall 6617 Frazee 3818
6/22/2023 $50.00 Josh Anderson 6632 Austin 1216
6/23/2023 $50.00 Juli Lane 6792 Chatfield 6913
6/24/2023 $50.00 Mike Zerr 2854 Cottage Grove 9024
6/25/2023 $50.00 Dawn Hellickson 389 Preston 8729
6/26/2023 $50.00 Allison Hilter 7865 Melrose 7050
6/27/2023 $50.00 Greg Karsten 3606 Owatonna 3723
6/28/2023 $50.00 Faye Williams 8218 Columbia 230
6/29/2023 $50.00 Yvonne Christensen 176 St Paul 7902
6/30/2023 $50.00 Deb Wangsness 9544 Oronoco 9647




Draw Date Draw Amt First Name Last Name Calendar #: City Post #
5/1/2023 $50.00 Ron Fahrendholz 5987 Rochester 9647
5/2/2023 $50.00 Kat Thorston 7997 Thief River Falls 2793
5/3/2023 $50.00 Barb Erickson 4014 Benson 1403
5/4/2023 $50.00 Janessa Hammers 3338 Shakopee 4582
5/5/2023 $50.00 Rick Hanson 4471 Blaine 6587
5/6/2023 $50.00 Rishley Cain 4925 LeSueur 5340
5/7/2023 $50.00 Julie Gergen 9758 Cannon Falls 4452
5/8/2023 $50.00 Christina Sazama 6622 Dent 3818
5/9/2023 $50.00 Mike Welle 2560 Monticello 8731

5/10/2023 $50.00 Mitch Rose 2561 Monticello 8731
5/11/2023 $50.00 Dan LaBelle 4924 LeSueur 5340
5/12/2023 $50.00 Sharon Schultz 6616 Dent 3818
5/13/2023 $50.00 Nick Schwbach 4394 Fountain 8980
5/14/2023 $250.00 Polo Jasso 1942 Willmar 1639
5/15/2023 $50.00 Priscilla Hopkins 3385 Cannon Falls 4452
5/16/2023 $50.00 Shirley Pribbemow 1041 Fergus Falls 612
5/17/2023 $50.00 Patti Wiesgalla 2907 Onamia 955
5/18/2023 $50.00 Michele Daly 8529 Plymouth 494
5/19/2023 $50.00 Daniel Miller 9124 Pine City 4258
5/20/2023 $500.00 Brenda Strand 732 Boyd 5334
5/21/2023 $50.00 Mary Tomczak 1856 Int'l Falls 2948
5/22/2023 $50.00 Pat Wing 9612 Brainerd 1647
5/23/2023 $50.00 Mary Hokanson 4633 Sauk Centre 2853
5/24/2023 $50.00 Pete Olnscheid 4785 Alexandria 2853
5/25/2023 $50.00 Ross Anderson 4092 Appleton 1403
5/26/2023 $50.00 Joel Blome 6719 Bloomington Prairi 1216
5/27/2023 $50.00 Gail Hall 1576 Breeze Point 806
5/28/2023 $50.00 Bernie Thompson 6702 North Mankato 1216
5/29/2023 $1,000.00 Wayne Westberg 7012 Dayton 1727
5/30/2023 $50.00 Renee Roberts 1567 Randall 9073
5/31/2023 $50.00 George Newman 2938 Little Falls 1112




Draw Date

Draw Amt

First Name

Last Name

Calendar #:

Post #

City
4/1/2023 $50.00 Steven mcKnight 4368 St Paul 8980
4/2/2023 $50.00 John Welt 9742 Cannon Falls 4452
4/3/2023 $50.00 Corina Gold 9059 St Cloud 428
4/4/2023 $50.00 John Martin 2753 Woodbury 9024
4/5/2023 $50.00 Liz Speiker 6089 Prior Lake 6208
4/6/2023 $50.00 Lonnie Thomas 6314 Mankato 1218
4/7/2023 $50.00 Mike Haas 3934 Benson 1403
4/8/2023 $50.00 Lori Deling 8273 Ramsey 5555
4/9/2023 $200.00 Todd Buhmann 3950 Spicer 1403
4/10/2023 $50.00 Kari Reuvers 1945 Spicer 1639
4/11/2023 $50.00 Kathy Tomhave 5285 Coon Rapids 9625
4/12/2023 $50.00 Lynn Lothrop 2721 Bloomington 5555
4/13/2023 $50.00 Allison Vandelanoth 7698 Cottonwood 380
4/14/2023 $50.00 Pattie Henry 3418 Northfield 4452
4/15/2023 $50.00 Valorie Steichen 6594 Dilworth 3818
4/16/2023 $50.00 Pete Hagert 3001 Lake Crystal 950
4/17/2023 $50.00 Brad Leibfried 1303 Taunton 2980
4/18/2023 $50.00 Tessa Peacock 5085 Ada 7557
4/19/2023 $50.00 Doug DeVlaemiwck 685 Minneota 5334
4/20/2023 $50.00 Chloe Mellgren 62 Northfield 4393
4/21/2023 $50.00 Cory Herberg 3788 Park Rapids 1112
4/22/2023 $50.00 George Beckers 9396 West St Paul 1350
4/23/2023 $50.00 Laurie Dale 8464 Kenyon 141
4/24/2023 $50.00 Mary Kiel 1171 Milaca 10794
4/25/2023 $50.00 Charles Chrianson 6422 Mankato 1218
4/26/2023 $50.00 Lorrie Janssen 5424 Taylors Falls 6424
4/27/2023 $50.00 Dave Hill 1262 Ogilvie 10794
4/28/2023 $50.00 Faith Powelson 7650 Dawson 380
4/29/2023 $50.00 Nancy Ward 3797 St Cloud 1112
4/30/2023 $50.00 Ernest Sorensen 682 Minneota 5334




Draw Date Draw Amt First Name Last Name Calendar#: City Post #
3/1/2023 $50.00 Joe Culver 6033 Elko 6208
3/2/2023 $50.00 Evin Ellingson 5068 Hawley 71557
3/3/2023 $50.00 Brenda Skiber 9098 Mora 4258
3/4/2023 $50.00 Joanne Reinardy 9645 Hastings 4452
3/5/2023 $50.00 Isabel Langner 7606 Arden Hills 230
3/6/2023 $50.00 Mary Perchert 5216 Andover 6316
3/7/2023 $50.00 Dave Dehnke 9570 Alexandria 936
3/8/2023 $50.00 Sheri Griffith 9384 St Paul Park 1350
3/9/2023 $50.00 Heidi Zimmerman 3424 Cannon Falls 4452

3/10/2023 $50.00 Scott Johnson 1789 Int'l Falls 2948
3/11/2023 $50.00 Allen Schroeder 6283 New Richland 1218
3/12/2023 $50.00 Rick Jarvis 3815 Little Falls 1112
3/13/2023 $50.00 Tony Faber 882 South Haven 5460
3/14/2023 $50.00 Brennan McAlpin 4093 Benson 1403
3/15/2023 $50.00 David Ashton 7191 Aitkin 1727
3/16/2023 $50.00 Rob Kloek 4597 Lake Elmo 1782
3/17/2023 $500.00 Emily Schultz 1256 Milaca 10794
3/18/2023 $50.00 Andrew LePage 1716 Int'l Falls 2948
3/19/2023 $50.00 Dorothy Meier 3611 Owatonna 3723
3/20/2023 $50.00 Kathy Langenwalter 9592 Fairmont 2766
3/21/2023 $50.00 Tina Linnell 9101 Pine City 4258
3/22/2023 $50.00 Rodney Winch 8146 Pequot Lakes 3839
3/23/2023 $50.00 Cindi Peterson 7145 Brainerd 1727
3/24/2023 $50.00 Becky Schmitt 7518 Wykoff 4114
3/25/2023 $50.00 Frank Scharber 326 Ramsey 5518
3/26/2023 $50.00 Jim Peterson 5415 Rochester 9647
3/27/2023 $50.00 Donna Irwin 1603 Princeton 806
3/28/2023 $50.00 Dave Kobout 5560 Glencoe 5102
3/29/2023 $50.00 Greg Trost 9719 Mantorville 4452
3/30/2023 $50.00 Ron Rybinski 1337 Hendricks 2980
3/31/2023 $50.00 Jerry Narveson 6818 Chatfield 6913




Draw Date Draw Amt First Name Last Name Calendar#: City Post #
2/1/2023 $50.00 Amy Pickar 9626 Cannon Falls 4452
2/2/2023 $50.00 Kenneth Robinson 1299 Bird Island 4097
2/3/2023 $50.00 Kathy Bope 2249 Detroit Lakes 8731
2/4/2023 $50.00 Norm Huth 7998 Goodridge 2793
2/5/2023 $50.00 George Batzel 6852 Chatfield 6913
2/6/2023 $50.00 Laurie Sunstrom 3737 Wadena 3922
2/7/2023 $50.00 Rose Nelson 6657 Austin 1216
2/8/2023 $50.00 Janet Gaulrapp 3776 Little Falls 1112
2/9/2023 $50.00 George Kramer 3684 Hewitt 3922

2/10/2023 $50.00 Johnny Wieck 496 Lake City 8729
2/11/2023 $50.00 Amber Poynter 9329 New Brighton 230
2/12/2023 $50.00 Linda Boedigheimer 947 Litchfield 5460
2/13/2023 $50.00 Melissa Lawfer 1234 Milaca 10794
2/14/2023 $200.00 Dean Fassett 1875 Ballstonspa 2948
2/15/2023 $50.00 Jody Hepola 8966 Brimson 137
2/16/2023 $50.00 Jan Ness 4707 Sauk Centre 2853
2/17/2023 $50.00 John Shellenbarger 3398 Cannon Falls 4452
2/18/2023 $50.00 Eddie Severson 7968 Thief River Falls 2793
2/19/2023 $50.00 Staci Schultz 5105 Fargo 1557
2/20/2023 $200.00 Chris Graham 527 Cottage Grove 1210
2/21/2023 $50.00 Bruce Burstad 7923 Thief River Falls 2793
2/22/2023 $50.00 D.S. Kyrch 8561 Mpls 494
2/23/2023 $50.00 Richard Parkos 5015 Backus 1647
2/24/2023 $50.00 Nadine Wells 9064 Meadowlands 1221
2/25/2023 $50.00 Bruce Thompson 41 Northfield 4393
2/26/2023 $50.00 Sheree Kieffer 9389 Hugo 1350
2/27/2023 $50.00 Cindy Houfer 2572 Annadale 8731
2/28/2023 $50.00 Teagan Tonjum 4261 Stewartville 8980




Draw Date Draw Amt First Name Last Name Calendar#: City Post #
1/1/2023 $1,000.00 Renee Welch 8179 Hutchinson 3839
1/2/2023 $50.00 Robert Campbell 9031 St Cloud 428
1/3/2023 $50.00 Linda Raduenz 2808 Stillwater 9024
1/4/2023 $50.00 Shawn Alderman 282 Otsego 5518
1/5/2023 $50.00 Arden Hughes 3651 Lancaster 3922
1/6/2023 $50.00 Mary Rasmusson 9327 Mpls 230
1/7/2023 $50.00 David Seekon 1143 Ogilvie 10794
1/8/2023 $50.00 Kaylee Smith 2985 Mahnomen 9880
1/9/2023 $50.00 Dale Johnson 2763 Woodbury 9024

1/10/2023 $50.00 Stacie Dahleimer 2517 Becker 8731
1/11/2023 $50.00 Ken Grisim 69 Faribault 4393
1/12/2023 $50.00 Sara Storlie 2661 Mpls 5555
1/13/2023 $50.00 Denny Pladson 9702 So St Paul 4452
1/14/2023 $50.00 Jenny Erickson 1389 St Paul 1791
1/15/2023 $50.00 Ron Jacobsen 6363 Wells 1218
1/16/2023 $50.00 Marty Jesme 1678 Littlefork 2948
1/17/2023 $50.00 Jessie Hoppe 4729 Sauk Centre 2853
1/18/2023 $50.00 Andrew Swanson 510 Hastings 1210
1/19/2023 $50.00 Ethan Steinbach 6415 Mankato 1218
1/20/2023 $50.00 Gerald Kill 5383 Brooklyn Center 5039
1/21/2023 $50.00 Aaron Olson 3985 Benson 1403
1/22/2023 $50.00 Josh Whitlow 7993 Thief River Falls 2793
1/23/2023 $50.00 Brent Connolly 5178 Blaine 6316
1/24/2023 $50.00 Ronda Held 8503 Crystal 494
1/25/2023 $50.00 Cody Richner 2941 Two Harbors 1112
1/26/2023 $50.00 Robert Christenson 7527 Perham 4114
1/27/2023 $50.00 Connie Settle 470 Lake City 8729
1/28/2023 $50.00 Jeremy Piekarski 9081 Pine City 4258
1/29/2023 $50.00 Stacy Hall 9685 Cannon Falls 4452
1/30/2023 $50.00 Morge Ubel 7441 Cambridge 6692
1/31/2023 $50.00 David Brunsvold 8755 West Fargo 1223
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